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Event 92: Masters Women 5  Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m Top 4 to Finals - Result

1. 55 Sheridan HALL (Bendigo & District CC) 2:42.247
Half Lap 1:31.927 (1)

Lap 1 24.647 24.647 (1)
Lap 2 18.372 43.020 (1)
Lap 3 19.016 1:02.036 (1)
Lap 4 19.248 1:21.284 (1)
Lap 5 19.892 1:41.177 (1)
Lap 6 20.294 2:01.472 (1)
Lap 7 20.536 2:22.008 (1)
Lap 8 20.238 2:42.247 (1)

2. 57 Vanessa GOSS (Coburg CC) 2:45.299 +3.052
Half Lap 2:27.876 (3)

Lap 1 24.922 24.922 (2)
Lap 2 20.035 44.957 (3)
Lap 3 20.241 1:05.198 (3)
Lap 4 20.494 1:25.693 (3)
Lap 5 20.605 1:46.299 (3)
Lap 6 20.255 2:06.554 (2)
Lap 7 19.726 2:26.280 (2)
Lap 8 19.018 2:45.299 (2)

3. 54 Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick CC) 2:48.093 +5.846
Half Lap 1:46.299 (2)

Lap 1 25.400 25.400 (3)
Lap 2 18.824 44.224 (2)
Lap 3 19.275 1:03.500 (2)
Lap 4 20.437 1:23.937 (2)
Lap 5 21.314 1:45.252 (2)
Lap 6 21.621 2:06.873 (3)
Lap 7 21.003 2:27.876 (3)
Lap 8 20.216 2:48.093 (3)

4. 56 Amy BENHAM (Northern Cycling) 2:59.379 +17.132
Half Lap 2:42.247 (4)

Lap 1 29.407 29.407 (4)
Lap 2 20.803 50.210 (4)
Lap 3 20.603 1:10.813 (4)
Lap 4 21.113 1:31.927 (4)
Lap 5 21.473 1:53.400 (4)
Lap 6 21.779 2:15.179 (4)
Lap 7 22.058 2:37.238 (4)
Lap 8 22.140 2:59.379 (4)


